Intel® Atom® Processor X Series
4" SBC
KEY FEATURES
ADN253 Atom
Bottom View
Top View
On Board OOB
built-in (Opt.) Rich I/O

• 1 SATA data with 4pin power cable
• 1 Heatsink
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Name Part Number CPU Mry.
Down
Operating
Temp.  I/O Display Expansion
ADN253
770-ADN2531-000G X7425E 16GB
-5 to 80°C
• 3 USB-A + 1 USB-C
• DFI OOB(Opt.)
• 2 2.5GbE + 1 1GbE
• 2 RS232/422/485
• 1 RS232
• 1 RS232/DIO
• 2 RS232 via Pin header
• 1 HDMI
• 1 eDP(Def.)/LVDS
• 1 DP 1.2 Alt. Mode via
USB-C
*One more display output
via USB-C by Opt.
• M.2 M key:
PCIe/SATA
• M.2 B Key:
USB3.0/USB2.0/PCIe
• M.2 E Key:
USB2.0/PCIe
770-ADN2531-100G X7211E 8GB
770-ADN2531-500G N97 8GB
770-ADN2531-600G I3-N305 16GB
Optional Items Part Number Description
Adapter 671-106012-000G 60W 12V inlet C14,  locable DC Jack 5.5/2.5mm, cable length 1500mm
Power Cord 332-700010-201G Power Cord US 3pin 1830mm Length
A81-004003-000G Power Cord EU 2pin 1830mm Length